Date

06/03/
24
06/10/
24

06/10/
24

06/17/
24

06/17/
24
06/24/
24
06/24/
24
07/01/
24

07/08/
24

07/08/
24
07/15/
24
07/22/
24
07/29/
24
08/05/
24

Time

6:00 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

7:00 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

7:00 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

7:00 PM
MDT

7:00 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

7:00 PM
MDT

7:00 PM
MDT

7:00 PM
MDT

7:00 PM
MDT

5:45 PM
MDT

Games for Badgers, Monday Mixed
Last Updated on June 08, 2024

Away Team

Badgers
Snake River Saloon
Anarchski
Sons of Pitches
Curveball Clowns
Badgers
Badgers
Badgers
Chicks and Sticks
Anarchski
Chicks and Sticks
Badgers
Badgers

Dillon Dam Brewery

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

5

Hom
e
Scor
e

They Looked Athletic 15

Home Team

Badgers
Badgers
Badgers
Badgers

Snake River Saloon

Highside Brewery

Ski School Dropouts
Badgers
Badgers
Badgers

Sons of Pitches
Dillon Dam Brewery

Badgers

9 TeamPages

Result

Loss
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming

Upcoming



