

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
06/03/ 24	6:00 PM MDT	Badgers	5	They Looked Athletic	15	Loss
06/10/ 24	6:00 PM MDT	Snake River Saloon		Badgers		Upcoming
06/10/ 24	7:00 PM MDT	Anarchski		Badgers		Upcoming
06/17/ 24	6:00 PM MDT	Sons of Pitches		Badgers		Upcoming
06/17/ 24	7:00 PM MDT	Curveball Clowns		Badgers		Upcoming
06/24/ 24	6:00 PM MDT	Badgers		Snake River Saloon		Upcoming
06/24/ 24	7:00 PM MDT	Badgers		Highside Brewery		Upcoming
07/01/ 24	7:00 PM MDT	Badgers		Ski School Dropouts		Upcoming
07/08/ 24	6:00 PM MDT	Chicks and Sticks		Badgers		Upcoming
07/08/ 24	7:00 PM MDT	Anarchski		Badgers		Upcoming
07/15/ 24	7:00 PM MDT	Chicks and Sticks		Badgers		Upcoming
07/22/ 24	7:00 PM MDT	Badgers		Sons of Pitches		Upcoming
07/29/ 24	7:00 PM MDT	Badgers		Dillon Dam Brewery		Upcoming
08/05/ 24	5:45 PM MDT	Dillon Dam Brewery		Badgers		Upcoming